ExSite Enhanced Thermal 2 Series Fixed
Uncover hidden threats in any conditions
Hazardous facilities need reliable video security solutions that meet their unique constraints,
comply with strict requirements, and survive harsh environmental conditions.
The ExSite Enhanced Thermal 2 Series Fixed is encased in heavy-duty stainless steel, offering
hazardous sites a durable security camera with global explosion-proof certifications. Ideal for
monitoring targeted areas such as access points and fences, this camera offers precise thermal
views to accurately detect a target in most environmental conditions, including fog, darkness

Ordering Information
Resolution NETD Lens HFOV FPS
Pelco Smart
Compression Radiometric
EXRE2-VF09-E0A00-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 9.2 mm 50° 8.6 ✓ ✓
EXTE2-VF36-E0A00-1 640 x 512 < 50 mK 36.0 mm 12° 8.6 ✓
EXTE2-QF06-E0A00-1 320 x 256 < 50 mK 6.3 mm 34° 8.6 ✓
EXTE2-QF18-E0A00-1 320 x 256 < 50 mK 18.0 mm 12° 8.6 ✓
EXRE2-VF09-E0A00 640 x 512 < 50 mK 9.2 mm 50° 30 ✓ ✓
EXTE2-VF36-E0A00 640 x 512 < 50 mK 36.0 mm 12° 30 ✓
EXTE2-QF06-E0A00 320 x 256 < 50 mK 6.3 mm 34° 30 ✓
EXTE2-QF18-E0A00 320 x 256 < 50 mK 18.0 mm 12° 30 ✓
8 SUPPORT@PELCO.COM | PELCO.COM
Support